NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	[wel 1 Jan'00] . /	and Louis	-	
Date In: 17/08/2009 11/54	Jeb description	)	Date &Time Complete	d Doi	ıc pi.
Rel No NBB/H14190/6381/4	SAS e-Illing	H			
Veh No. GTS 63152	E-mail (4) who	the, AIC thes)			
UON 15/09/2019 13 05	l-Motor Cla	lm Form		1 .	
OD TI ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2lus, TP 4hrs)				
	i-Photo Uplo	oaded			
TP Insurer		urvey Report			
	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wks12		
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		in III	Tolt	Fext	
Owner / Driver: (	C 5546H	, INC(	)/Non-INC( )		
			Tel:		
Policy No: ( ) Perio	d: (	)_	Cover Type: (		
	to Dec Claire C	Dater,	Time:	2 100067	
	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	0-100%)	
Brocss: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000					-
Concodite his list 28 9 16 27 7 20 18 28 2	CAUTH STATE	E REAL TO A STATE OF	WWW.S.W.C.	CHARLE	-
	CALL CANCERN	Kinndra statisar d		33 Cot . S.	, , .
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	Andrewson and the second and the sec	niidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repolit	ır.	and to the
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: \	/RS( )/1	NO( ); To	wing Co: ( ' , "		)
			21		
Cambinas vienas en Cambinas es de Cambinas en Cambinas	Maria de la Ma				by .
(annihities were respect to the state of the	rtesy Car (	)		A security of	15. v.
(Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car (	)		A Suff Sollion	SEV.
	( )	)		P. Sept. Minn	SEV .
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	( )	)		Caraman	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	( )	)		And Allian	by .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	( )	)		A SA	Part of the second
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	( )	)		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  Onto Physics (Assure)	( )				Sand A
2) QC Chock / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300) Injury:  Outs Commission (Repair Cost > \$300)	( ·)	) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )	porting (330);		Samuel Prople
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  2010 Physics Cost   State   Stat	( ·)	1) All ; Acadent III 2) DA i Derreye Ar 3) TV : Towing Fee	porting (5100); INC	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Name of the state
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  Duta Physic Results (Repair Cost > \$300)  WA 190 1066  iver/Owner:	( ·)	)  (Notice   Fill    1) All   Academi   Iu  2) DA   Derroy As  3) TY   Towing Fes  4) PT   Follow-Thro	Control (30); accompleted (30); accompleted (30); accompleted (3100); accompleted (3100); accompleted (3100); accompleted (31000); acco	200 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 4	Samuel Languist
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  (Autopined Aggressian Aggre	( ·)	)  () () () () () () () () () () () () (	agh Survey  mating Only (verilo Jen 200  mating Only (verilo Jen 200	10) 120 130 273 130 273	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  (3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:	0) (	)  )  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  (	agh Survey  MRT Survey  MRT Survey	100 1120 1300 201	Cyallovi V Indelit
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  Duta Physics Castroll  Addition and the property of the property	0) (	)  )  )  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()	agh Survey  MRT Survey  MRT Survey	10) 120 130 273 130 273	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  (Autopined Aggressian Aggre	0) (	)  )  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  (	ALL STATE OF THE S	10) 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Salaut Vanalit
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  Dute Photo (Repair C	0) (	1) AR; Accident IU 2) DA; Darrage A; 3) TV: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Three 5) FT: I'vilow-Three For ulaiming again 6) TR: Ra-laspectic 7) NI: Idae DA + 5 4) NTUC Additions ON: *NS: Cauriory Co. *NS: Cauriory Co. *NS: Cauriory Co. *NS: Past Repair	Apporting (330); seasoned (5100); INC ( augh Survey) and Survey an	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	A PARION
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  (http://original.org/learness)  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  transpect Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	0) (	1) AR Accident R  2) DA I Densy As  3) TY 1 Towing Fes  4) PT : Pollow-Three  For claiming and  6) TR : Ra-lapsoide  7) N1 : Idae DA + 5  8) NTUC Additions  OD!  *N5: Cauriosy Co-  *N6: Rapsit Co-e  *N6: Rapsit Co-e  *N7: Past Report  N8: Past	And Control of the Co	120 120 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 14	Salaut Marit
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  Dute Photo (Repair C	0] (	I) AR   Accident IU  2) DA   Darrage Ar  3) TV   Towing Fee  4) PT   Pollow-Three  5) PT   Pollow-Three  For ulaiming again  6) TR   Ra-laspectic  7) NI   Idae DA + 5  4) NTUC Additions  ON:  NS: Caurtory Co-  NS: DV / Collectory Collectory Co-  NS: DV / Collectory Collectory Co-  NS: DV / Collectory Collectory Collectory Collectory Collectory Colle	Continue of the continue of th	30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 3	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury:  (http://original.org/learness)  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  transpect Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	0] (	I) AR; Accident Ru 2) DA; Darrage A; 3) TY; Towing Fee 4) PT; Follow-Three 5) PT; Pollow-Three For ulaiming axis 6) TR; Ra-faspeolic 7) NI; Idae DA + 5 4) NT UC Additions OR; *NS; Cauriosy Co-	Apporting (30); seasoned (5100); INC ( ach Survey) selling Only (vef 10 Jan 20) m MRT Survey I Sorvious:  of / Tpi Allowance minimation Inspection I lixous Coordination on INC) equins 1945	100 100 100 100 100 1120 1120 1120 1120 110 11	2514055

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

STREET, SERVICE STREET, SERVIC	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/09/2019 11:56
Date Of Accident	15/09/2019 13:55
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TOWARDS CITY BEFORE BRADDELL ROAD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
RESIDENCE SERVICE SERVICE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF6375Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200710651D
Email Address	NGQIQIANG@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94899287
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94899287
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	TRANSPORTER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	999994313
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG QI QIANG
NRIC No	S8700975J
Date Of Birth	06/01/1987
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	12/10/2011
	7 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Tonds -	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94899287
Fax Number	an musemme var enemak 200 (190 (190 (190 (190 (190 (190 (190 (1
Contact Number	OTHERS-94899287
	NGQIQIANG@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 615 BUKIT PANJANG RING RO

#06-846

Postcode

670615

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: FRIEND

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX5596H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

YEEP WAI HENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1284822F

Contact Number

97995215

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 19

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
Passenger 1

2

NAME: :

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Prease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful migrepresentation or withholding of meterial facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy rubility on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The respirativiting forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are parentted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers". The insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the poice), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims,
  - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or robces to me. which could involve discusure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insuled vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers. Sweets/law hors, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their fixed party service numbers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) thy Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of traud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
  - (i) to all ensurers and/or any other third parties that assist in avaluating, investigating, controlling or managing frame. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (in for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Pelicynolder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature of driver is not the policyholder;

Date & Time

17/09/28 P. 1. 1. W. # 13

NEIC/EIG No

CIFE TOWARDS CITY ESTERNE FRANCE ROOF FXM SKETCH PLAN A) GAF 6375Z B) SKX 5596 H

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

de 15/07/2019 Emports PIT (	1 00000		V	1877.7				
ent into the	Ince .	T	to I	- (	All Carpe	odka.	le alu	nd
from below h.	Latter	Skx		10-11	tot.	H-3	vel. le	

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(if drugs is not the policyholder)

Date & time 14/1/14

NRIC/FIN NO

Ins. CART

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCII	DENT DATE: 15,09	2019 1100/MM/YY	Y) TIME! 13.	. 55 MULLIAM
LOCA	HON: CTE towar	ods PIE (the	10 7 22	ple Blow
1.		1		1311 1000
1.55	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER:_	GRE / 276-	411	827 - 815
	DINSURANCE COMPA	NY:	*	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:	T. 1.1.		
77	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COME	PREHENSIVE / THIPD DA	DTV / TI ITOD D . D	ane some any least
	ALMUNE & MODEL! A	alles mare FV	AST TRANSPOR	TEO
	THE CONTROL OF	PE / MPV / VANVIORE	VIIIOTORONA	
ě.	at a more of the out !	IFRIVATE /COMMERC	IAD / MOTOPON	CLEI
	THE ONE OSE OF USING A	VI ACCIDENT TIME	Private	
	TAKE TOU CLAIMING U	NDER YOUR OWN INC	DANIOE WERLA	0)
			EPORTING ONLY	r) ,
/	INSURED / POLICY HOLE	BUL CAR CHANGE	97	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:_	.E / FEMALE)
	c)ADDRESS:			
	1			
Allo of passenger	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DI DRIVER	RIVER ALSO POLICY HO	DLDER	
Charles to business gap	alname: NG QI	STANK		~
CALIFICATION OF THE PARTY OF TH	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		(MAL CONTACT:_	E)/ FEMALE)
	CIADDRESS: BIL 613	- Bufat Painjana	Ring Road	#06-846
	Singapon	e 670615.		
	d) DATE OF BIRTH: ( 06	1/00/1	MWYYYYY	
ř	DOCCUPATION: (INDOCUPATION)	ACC 12 OCT	2	20 UKN
4. V	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLO	OVER OF THE INCLIDE	EDIC COMPANY	2 OVECTINO
	I NO, KEDATIONSHIP	OF THE DRIVER WITH	INCHED.	r (res / No)
471	- MENTHER CONDITION	(CLEAR / RAINING / C	OTHERSCLEA	in
E 14	PROAD SURFACE: (DRY	/ WET / OTHERS	DRY	
7. a	VAS ANYBODY INJURED	(YES (NO)		E8 % F
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WE	HIGH POLICE STATIONS	80	137
8. Th	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE			
the of passinger	D) VEHICLE NUMBER:	FKX 5-5-96 H	MODEL VOL	ksangen.
	DRIVER'S NAME: " NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:			
(.Z) 9, TH	HRO PARTY VEHICLE	31207322	_CONTACT:_	9777215
	f) VEHICLE NUMBER:	STEEL SECTION KNOWN SERVICES AND ADDRESS.	_MODEL:	9.00
last be to be	DRIVER'S NAME:	4		
. Industing driver) 1)	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	
()	0	14	sensertannikks edil	(1)
65H	04 83		¥	92 20
	1	¥1 31		

email = uggizing @ gmail . com.



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RILLES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.400

Comprehensive Commercial Auto Plus CERTIFICATE NO. 999994313

(The below excess is subject to GST) **POLICY EXCESS** 

S\$1,000.00 (I)

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

\$\$100.00

SUM INSURED

Market Value

INSURING WITH COE/PARF

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

GBF6375Z

Goldbell Car Rental Pte Ltd

2) NAME OF POLICYHOLDER

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

01 January 2019

31 March 2020

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE\*

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

Additional Excess of \$3,000 applies to drivers between below 23 years of age and/or with driving experience of less than 12 months. Additional excess of \$500 applies to all claims for accident outside Singapore.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

### 6) LIMITATION AS TO USE\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

1) Use for driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing;

2) ) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle;

3) use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired; and

4) Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

Hong Leong Finance Ltd.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia).

I / We hareby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 16 Jan 2019

030123-000

Acom International Network Pte Ltd 48 Changi South St 1 Level 3 SINGAPORE 486130

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPTKY

ORIGINAL